9350

Jet spray plastic for 93209
and 93239, 1/2" (Q)

Intended for rinsing surfaces and equipment after foam cleaning, this small-nozzle
plastic jet spray produces a powerful stream that can be angled 15 degrees. Fits
Vikan water guns 93209 and 93219.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Couplings Size
Material

Recycling Symbol "7", Miscellaneous Plastics

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good

Manufacturing Practice

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Complies with California Proposition 65
Complies with Halal and Kosher

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (food contact)
Min. usage temperature?®

Min. pH-value in usage concentration
Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration
Min. Bars pressure

Max. bars pressure

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin
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9350

172"

Glass reinforced Nylon
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

10 Pcs.

8400 Pcs
840 Pcs.

255 mm

175 mm

70 mm

182 mm

31 mm

31 mm

0.05 kg
0.0077 kg
0.0077 kg
0.06 kg
0.000175 M3
80 °C

5°C

2 pH

11 pH

2 Bar

10 Bar
5705020093500
15705020093507
84818099
DK

Denmark
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